
Philly Egg Rolls

Surf N Turf Egg Rolls
Cornbeef Egg Rolls
Boudin Balls

Stuffed Oysters
Salmon Bites
Crab Cakes
Shrimp Cocktails
Shrimp & Grits Cocktails
Bacon Wrapped Tiger Shrimp
Pan Seared Scallops

Seafood Queso Dip
Buffalo Chicken Dip
Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Mini Tacos / Taco Cups
Rotel Dip

APPETIZERS
Items Items

$75

$80
$90
$85

(Chicken, Beef, Shrimp)

“Where everything is seasoned
with love....”

@thesweetlifebysqueak

KT Dining Menus

Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

Per

Person

(15 ppl

min)

$140

$155
$180
$150

$6

$7
$7
$6

Sliders

Lamb Chop Martinis
Meatballs

Pinwheels
Finger Sandwiches

Chicken Wraps

Stuffed Mushrooms
Potato Skins
Pasta Salad
Deviled Eggs
Fruit Kabobs

Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Southwest Salad

(Honey/ +$10 Bacon Wrapped)

 (BBQ/ Swedish)

(Turkey/ Ham etc)

(Grilled/ Crispy)

$125

-
$125

Hor D'oeuvres

Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

Per

Person

(15 ppl

min)

Catering Minimum $500

$70

-
$75

$6

$9
$5

$65

$70

$55

-

-

$65
$65
$70

$60
$60

$55

$110
$110
$120

$4
$4
$5

$130
$130
$100
-
-

$4

$4

$4

$3

$6

$120
$120

$115

$4
$5

$5

$70
$65
$55
-

$60

$130
$120
$110
-

$115

$6
$5
$4
$4
$5

$90
$85
$90
-
-

$95
$85

$180
$140
$175
-
-

$180
$140

$7
$8
$8
$4
$7
$8
$6

(Burgers, Chicken, Salmon)(Chicken, Salmon or Steak varies)



Fried Chicken Wings
Baked Chicken Breast

Stuffed Chicken Breast
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Wings

Sliced Ribeye
Fried Pork Chops
Baby Back Ribs
Honey Lamb Chops
Oxtails

Pan Seared Salmon

Shrimp Scampi
Fried Catfish Swai
Grilled Lobster Tails
Snow Crab Clusters
Seafood Boil

MAIN COURSES
Mains Pasta

$105
$85

$95
$85
$100

$250
$75
$95
$250
$200

$80
$85

$130
$140

$85

$80
$80
$95

$100
$75

(Hot, Lemon Pepper, Jerk, Garlic Parm, BBQ etc)
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Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

$190
$155

$175
$155
$185

$475
$150
$180
$475
$450

Chicken Alfredo
Shrimp Alfredo
Salmon Alfredo
Steak Alfredo

Rasta Pasta

Spaghetti
Five Cheese Lasagna
Cajun Penne Pasta

Surf & Turf Alfredo
Scampi Linguine

Chicken,  Andouille Sausage, Shrimp

(Chicken or Shrimp Available)

$150
$160
$250
$260

$150

$140
$150
$180

$200
$140

Meats & Seafood

Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

(Original, Cajun, Jerk, Tuscan)

Can Mix & Match Meats ($)

(Marsala, Creamy Lemon Garlic, Marry Me)

(Shrimp,  Potatoes, Corn, Sausage, Egg)

Customizable Allowed

Catering Minimum $500

$325

$200
$145
$250
$250
$220

$175

$105
$75
$135
$125
$125

Charcuterie
spreads

Small $100
Medium $175
Large $300

With Peppers, Onions, Broccoli

Spinach Can Be Added

Luxury
Toppers

Lump Crab Meat
Garlic Butter Lobster

Jumbo Shrimp

Pricing Varies ($)

Hot. Lemon Pepper, HLP, Smokin’ BBQ, Sweet Heat, Garlic Parm,

BBQ Parm, Jerk BBQ, Jerk Parm, Hot Parm, Sweet Chilli

Jerk Rub OR Gravy Can Be Added

Soy Ginger, Bourbon Glazed, HLP, Creamy Alfredo

(Seafood

Available)



Fried Cajun Corn
Butter Corn On The Cob
Seafood Mac & Cheese
Macaroni & Cheese
Cajun Cabbage
Collard Greens

Dressing
Candied Yams
Honey Cornbread
Garlic Mash Potatoes
Roasted Red Potatoes
Roasted Brussel Sprouts
Roasted Broccoli

Asparagus
Vegetable Medley
Loaded Baked Potatoes
Green Beans & Potatoes
Baked Beans
Pasta Salad

SIDE DISHES
Items Items

$80
$70
$120
$90
$75
$90

$75

$95

$70

$120

$85

$85

$80

“Where everything is seasoned
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Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

$140
$135
$240
$175
$130
$175

Hibachi Fried Rice
Red Beans & Rice
Vegetable Medley Rice
Seafood Rice

Cajun Jambalaya
Cajun Gumbo
Dirty Rice

$140
$145
$135
$240

$160
$160
$150

Veggies & Rice

Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

(Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Chipotle, Chips & Dip)

Themes
• Taco Bar
• Burger Bar
• Hibachi Bar
• Italian Fest
• Carribbean Fest

(Gourmet Burgers, Unlimited Toppings & Apps)

(Meats, Fried Rice/ Noodles, Eggrolls & Sauces)
(Meats, Pasta Choices, Salad & Dressing, Bread)

(Jerk Chicken, Oxtail, Cabbage, Plaintain)

Ask About Special Pricing To Create Your Own Package

(With Smoked Meat)

Catering Minimum $500

$85
$75
$85
$70
$80
$55

$150
$145
$160
$135
$150
$100

$80
$80
$60
$75
$75
$75
$75

$150
$150
$100
$145
$145
$145
$140

(Parmesan, Cheese or Sauteed)

(Lump Crab Meat, Lobster & Shrimp)

(Bacon Wrapped Option)



Sausage
Bacon
Shrimp & Grits
Fried Wing Dings
Fried Catfish Swai
Chicken & Waffle Sliders
Homestyle Potatoes
Scrambled Eggs
Breakfast Tacos
Buttermilk Waffles
Cinnamon Rolls
Yogurt Parfaits
Fruit Kabobs
French Toast
Lamb Chops
Crab Cakes
Salmon
Quiché

BRUNCH
Items Toppings

$65
$70
$85
$105
$75
$80
$65
$50
-

$50
$50
-
-

$60
$250
$90
$175
-

Fresh Fruit Garnishes, Juice Assortments
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Half Pan

(10 ppl

max)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

max)

Per

Person

(10 ppl

min)

$120
$135
$160
$190
$145
$150
$120
$95
-

$90
$90
-
-

$115
$475
$175
$325
-

Strawberry & Cream
Cookies & Creme
Peach Cobbler
Chocolate Chip

Fresh Fruits
Fruity Pebble

Create Your Own

Add Ons
Dry Ice $30

Sparklers $30
Fresh Roses $40+

Extravagant Display $125
Custom Message Board $25
Mimosa Twin Towers $100

Bottomless Mimosas $25 pp

$15 Add On Per

(Patties/ Link)

(Turkey/ Pork)

But Fir s t  Mimosa s

-
-
$7
-
-
-
-
-
$6
-
-
$6
$6
-
-
-
-
$5

Catering Minimum $300



(Half Pans Only)
1 Salad Selection
1 Appetizer Selection
1 Meat Selection
1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
1 Veggie / Side Selection
Bread & Butter Included

BABY SHOWER
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Bulid Your Own Package
Catering Minimum $300

Silver Gold

Platinum Diamond

(Half Pans Only)
1 Salad Selection
Small Grazing Table
2 Appetizer Selections
2 Meat Selections
1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
1 Veggie / Side Selection
1 Cocktail Selection
Bread & Butter Included

(Full Pans Only)
1 Salad Selection
Medium Grazing Table
3 Appetizer Selections
2 Meat Selections
2 Pasta/ Rice Selections
2 Veggie / Side
Selections
2 Cocktail Selections
1 Desset Selection
Bread & Butter Included

1 Salad Selection
Large Grazing Table
6 Appetizer Selections (Half)
4 Meat Selections (Half)
4 Pasta/ Rice Selections (Half)
2 Veggie / Side Selections (Full)
3 Cocktail Selections
2 Desset Selection
Bread & Butter Included

PRICING VARIES



(Half Pans Only)
1 Salad Selection
1 Appetizer Selection
1 Meat Selection
1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
1 Veggie / Side Selection
Bread & Butter Included

PACKAGES
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Bulid Your Own
Catering Minimum $500

Silver Gold

Platinum Diamond

(Half Pans Only)
1 Salad Selection
Small Grazing Table
2 Appetizer Selections
2 Meat Selections
1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
1 Veggie / Side Selection
1 Cocktail Selection
Bread & Butter Included

(Full Pans Only)
1 Salad Selection
Medium Grazing Table
3 Appetizer Selections
2 Meat Selections
2 Pasta/ Rice Selections
2 Veggie / Side
Selections
2 Cocktail Selections
1 Desset Selection
Bread & Butter Included

1 Salad Selection
Large Grazing Table
6 Appetizer Selections (Half)
4 Meat Selections (Half)
4 Pasta/ Rice Selections (Half)
2 Veggie / Side Selections (Full)
3 Cocktail Selections
2 Desset Selection
Bread & Butter Included

PRICING VARIES


