

ITEMS	Half Pan (10 ppl max)	Full Pan (25 ppl max)	Per Person (15 ppl min)	TEMS
Philly Egg Rolls (Chicken, Salmon or Steak varie	\$75	\$140	\$6	Sliders (Burgers, Chicken, Salmon
Surf N Turf Egg Rolls Cornbeef Egg Rolls Boudin Balls (Chicken, Beef, Shrimp)	\$80 \$90 \$85	\$155 \$180 \$150	\$7 \$7 \$6	Lamb Chop Martinis Meatballs (BBQ/ Swedish)
Stuffed Oysters Salmon Bites Crab Cakes Shrimp Cocktails Shrimp & Grits Cocktails Bacon Wrapped Tiger Shrimp Pan Seared Scallops (Honey/+\$10 Bacon Wrapped)	\$90 \$85 \$90 - - \$95 \$85	\$180 \$140 \$175 - \$180 \$140	\$7 \$8 \$8 \$4 \$7 \$8 \$6	Pinwheels Finger Sandwiches (Turkey/ Ham etc) Chicken Wraps (Grilled/ Crispy) Stuffed Mushrooms Potato Skins Pasta Salad Deviled Eggs
Seafood Queso Dip Buffalo Chicken Dip	\$70 \$65	\$130 \$120	\$6 \$5	Fruit Kabobs
Spinach & Artichoke Dip Mini Tacos / Taco Cups	\$55 -	\$110 -	\$4 \$4	Caesar Salad Garden Salad
Rotel Dip	\$60	\$115	\$5	Southwest Salad

ITEMS	Half Pan (10 ppl max)	Full Pan (25 ppl max)	Per Person (15 ppl min)
Sliders (Burgers, Chicken, Salmon)	\$70	\$125	\$6
Lamb Chop Martinis		-	\$9
Meatballs (BBQ/ Swedish)	\$75	\$125	\$5
Pinwheels	\$60	\$120	\$4
Finger Sandwiches (Turkey/ Ham etc)	\$60	\$120	\$5
Chicken Wraps (Grilled/Crispy)	\$55	\$115	\$5
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$65	\$130	\$4
Potato Skins	\$70	\$130	\$4
Pasta Salad	\$55	\$100	\$4
Deviled Eggs	- 4	-	\$3
Fruit Kabobs		- W	\$6
Caesar Salad	\$65	\$110	\$4
Garden Salad	\$65	\$110	\$4
Southwest Salad	\$70	\$120	\$5



@thesweetlifebysqueak

"Where everything is seasoned with love...."







Neats & Seafood

Steak Alfredo

Spaghetti

(Hot, Lemon Pepper, Jerk, Garlic Parm, BBQ etc)

Full Pan

(25 ppl

\$325

\$200

\$145

\$250

\$250

\$220

Half Pan

(10 ppl

	max)	max)
Fried Chicken Wings Baked Chicken Breast (Marsala, Creamy Lemon Garlic, Marry M	\$105 \$85 Me)	\$190 \$155
Stuffed Chicken Breast (Seafood Available) Chicken Parmesan Chicken Wings Hot. Lemon Pepper, HLP, Smokin' BBQ, S BBQ Parm, Jerk BBQ, Jerk Parm, Ho	\$85 \$100 Sweet Heat, C	
Sliced Ribeye Fried Pork Chops Baby Back Ribs Honey Lamb Chops Oxtails Jerk Rub OR Gravy Can Be Added	\$250 \$75 \$95 \$250 \$200	\$475 \$150 \$180 \$475 \$450

(Shrimp, Potatoes, Corn, Sausage, Egg) Customizable Allowed

Soy Ginger, Bourbon Glazed, HLP, Creamy Alfredo

Pan Seared Salmon

Shrimp Scampi

Seafood Boil

Fried Catfish Swai

Grilled Lobster Tails

Snow Crab Clusters

PASTA	Half Pan (10 ppl max)	Full Pa (25 pp max)
Chicken Alfredo	\$80	\$150
Shrimp Alfredo	\$85	\$160
Salmon Alfredo	\$130	\$250

\$140

\$85

\$80

\$80

\$95

\$100

\$75

\$260

\$150

\$140

\$150

\$180

\$200

\$140

With Peppers, Onions, Broccoli

Spinach Can Be Added

(Original, Cajun, Jerk, Tuscan) Can Mix & Match Meats (\$)

Rasta Pasta
(Chicken or Shrimp Available)

- p - g .	1 20 7 1 4 1 1 1 1 1
Five C	heese Lasagna
Cajun	Penne Pasta
Chichan	Andonilla Sanaga Chrime

Surf &	Turf A	Alfredo
Scampi	Ling	uine

Pricing Varies (\$)

Lump Crab Meat Garlic Butter Lobster Jumbo Shrimp

CHARCUTERIE SPREADS

Small \$100 Medium \$175 Large \$300

DINING MENUS

\$175

\$105

\$75

\$135

\$125

\$125

@thesweetlifebysqueak

"Where everything is seasoned with love...."







ITEMS	Half Pan (10 ppl max)	Full Pan (25 ppl max)
Fried Cajun Corn	\$80	\$140
Butter Corn On The Cob	\$70	\$135
Seafood Mac & Cheese	\$120	\$240
Macaroni & Cheese	\$90	\$175
Cajun Cabbage	\$75	\$130
Collard Greens	\$90	\$175
(With Smoked Meat)		
Dressing	\$80	\$150
Candied Yams	\$80	\$150
Honey Cornbread	\$60	\$100
Garlic Mash Potatoes	\$75	\$145
Roasted Red Potatoes	\$75	\$145
Roasted Brussel Sprouts	\$75	\$145
Roasted Broccoli	\$75	\$140
(Parmesan, Cheese or Sauteed)		
Asparagus (Bacon Wrapped Option)	\$85	\$150
Vegetable Medley	\$75	\$145
Loaded Baked Potatoes	\$85	\$160
Green Beans & Potatoes	\$70	\$135
Baked Beans	\$80	\$150
Pasta Salad	\$55	\$100

Half Pan (10 ppl	Full Pan (25 ppl	
max)	max)	
\$75	\$140	
\$95	\$145	
\$70	\$135	
\$120	\$240	
\$85	\$160	
\$85	\$160	
\$80	\$150	
	(10 ppl max) \$75 \$95 \$70 \$120 \$85 \$85	

THEMES

- Taco Bar (Chicken, Beef, Shrimp, Chipotle, Chips & Dip)
- Burger Bar (Gourmet Burgers, Unlimited Toppings & Apps)
- Hibachi Bar (Meats, Fried Rice/ Noodles, Eggrolls & Sauces)
- Italian Fest (Meats, Pasta Choices, Salad & Dressing, Bread)
- Carribbean Fest (Jerk Chicken, Oxtail, Cabbage, Plaintain)

Ask About Special Pricing To Create Your Own Package



@thesweetlifebysqueak

"Where everything is seasoned with love...."







Create Your Dwn



ITEMS	Half Pan (10 ppl max)	Full Pan (25 ppl max)	Per Person (10 ppl min)
Sausage (Patties/Link)	\$65	\$120	-
Bacon (Turkey/Pork)	\$70	\$135	-
Shrimp & Grits	\$85	\$160	\$7
Fried Wing Dings	\$105	\$190	-
Fried Catfish Swai	\$75	\$145	
Chicken & Waffle Sliders	\$80	\$150	-
Homestyle Potatoes	\$65	\$120	100
Scrambled Eggs	\$50	\$95	-
Breakfast Tacos	- 47	A Page	\$6
Buttermilk Waffles	\$50	\$90	20
Cinnamon Rolls	\$50	\$90	-
Yogurt Parfaits	4-08	-	\$6
Fruit Kabobs		11/4-	\$6
French Toast	\$60	\$115	-
Lamb Chops	\$250	\$475	-
Crab Cakes	\$90	\$175	
Salmon	\$175	\$325	_
Quiché	-	-	\$5

TOPPINGS

\$15 Add On Per

Strawberry & Cream
Cookies & Creme
Peach Cobbler
Chocolate Chip
Fresh Fruits
Fruity Pebble

ADD ONS

Dry Ice \$30
Sparklers \$30
Fresh Roses \$40+
Extravagant Display \$125
Custom Message Board \$25
Mimosa Twin Towers \$100
Bottomless Mimosas \$25 pp
Fresh Fruit Garnishes, Juice Assortments

But First Mimosas

KT DINING MENUS

@thesweetlifebysqueak

"Where everything is seasoned with love...."





Bulid Your Dwn Pachage

PRICING VARIES

SILVER 🔎

(Half Pans Only)

- 1 Salad Selection
- 1 Appetizer Selection
- 1 Meat Selection
- 1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
- 1 Veggie / Side Selection
- Bread & Butter Included

PLATINUM



(Full Pans Only)

- 1 Salad Selection
- Medium Grazing Table
- 3 Appetizer Selections
- 2 Meat Selections
- 2 Pasta/ Rice Selections
- 2 Veggie / Side Selections
- 2 Cocktail Selections
- 1 Desset Selection
- Bread & Butter Included

LET DIMINO REFAULO

@thesweetlifebysqueak

"Where everything is seasoned with love...."

GOLD



(Half Pans Only)

- 1 Salad Selection
- Small Grazing Table
- 2 Appetizer Selections
- 2 Meat Selections
- 1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
- 1 Veggie / Side Selection
- 1 Cocktail Selection
- Bread & Butter Included

DIAMOND



- 1 Salad Selection
- Large Grazing Table
- 6 Appetizer Selections (Half)
- 4 Meat Selections (Half)
- 4 Pasta/ Rice Selections (Half)
- 2 Veggie / Side Selections (Full)
- 3 Cocktail Selections
- 2 Desset Selection
- Bread & Butter Included



Bulid your Dun

PRICING VARIES

SILVER R

(Half Pans Only)

- 1 Salad Selection
- 1 Appetizer Selection
- 1 Meat Selection
- 1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
- 1 Veggie / Side Selection
- Bread & Butter Included

PLATINUM



(Full Pans Only)

- 1 Salad Selection
- Medium Grazing Table
- 3 Appetizer Selections
- 2 Meat Selections
- 2 Pasta/ Rice Selections
- 2 Veggie / Side Selections
- 2 Cocktail Selections
- 1 Desset Selection
- Bread & Butter Included

VT DIRHIRIC RATERILIC

@thesweetlifebysqueak

"Where everything is seasoned with love...."

GOLD

(Half Pans Only)

- 1 Salad Selection
- Small Grazing Table
- 2 Appetizer Selections
- 2 Meat Selections
- 1 Pasta/ Rice Selection
- 1 Veggie / Side Selection
- 1 Cocktail Selection
- Bread & Butter Included



- 1 Salad Selection
- Large Grazing Table
- 6 Appetizer Selections (Half)
- 4 Meat Selections (Half)
- 4 Pasta/ Rice Selections (Half)
- 2 Veggie / Side Selections (Full)
- 3 Cocktail Selections
- 2 Desset Selection
- Bread & Butter Included



